

**Present : Sri Debdeep Manna.  
NDPS NO. 92/2024(R. 92/2024)  
CNR NO.WBND010053622024  
J.O, Code- WB00892**

**Order No. 08  
Dated 13.08.2025**

Today is fixed for report of IO in final form.  
No report is submitted.  
Ld. Spl. PP is present.  
P.O is on leave on duty.  
Fix, **21.11.2025** for awaiting IO's report in final form.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

**Sd/- Sri Debdeep Manna.  
Judge, Special Court, N.D.P.S.Act,  
Nadia at Krishnagar  
In-Charge**

**Sd/- Sri Debdeep Manna.  
Judge, Special Court, N.D.P.S.Act,  
Nadia at Krishnagar  
In-Charge**